
Las Vegas Hilton Properties at Resorts World (HQ)
3000 Las Vegas Blvd. South
Discounted Resort Fee $40.00 per night
Additional Person Rate is $35.00 (Max 4 per room)

Cut-Off Date: Friday, June 24, 2022
Book Your Reservation (up to 10 rooms):
https://book.passkey.com/go/COSMOPROF22 

For direct reservation and suite requests you can 
call the Resort Services phone number, 
702-676-7000. Use block code TCOS22 and the 
program name to reference the group.

Hilton Las Vegas - Run of Hotel

Conrad Las Vegas - Run of Hotel

Crockfords - Run of Hotel
(luxury Hilton brand)

Fri. July 8 & Sat. July 9
Sun. July 10
Mon. July 11 - Wed July 13 
Thurs. July 14 

Sun. July 10 – Thurs. July 14

$239.00
$79.00
$109.00
$129.00
$259.00
$99.00
$129.00
$149.00

$179.00

1 mi.

DISTANCE
TO CC

HOTEL ROOM TYPE DATES ROOM
RATE

Rates listed above are based on single/double occupancy. Rates do not include applicable hotel tax (currently 13.38%),
hotel resort fee or any other applicable hotel fees (Subject to change without notice).

Fri. July 8 & Sat. July 9
Sun. July 10
Mon. July 11 - Wed July 13 
Thurs. July 14 
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