NORTH AMERICA LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS LAS VEGAS CONVENTION CENTER (LVCC) JULY 12-14, 2022

HOTEL INFORMATION

HOTEL	ROOM TYPE	DATES	ROOM RATE	DISTANCE TO CC
Las Vegas Hilton Properties at Resorts World (HQ) 3000 Las Vegas Blvd. South Discounted Resort Fee \$40.00 per night Additional Person Rate is \$35.00 (Max 4 per room)	Hilton Las Vegas - Run of Hotel	Fri. July 8 & Sat. July 9 Sun. July 10 Mon. July 11 - Wed July 13 Thurs. July 14	\$239.00 \$79.00 \$109.00 \$129.00	1 mi.
Cut-Off Date: Friday, June 24, 2022 Book Your Reservation (up to 10 rooms): <u>https://book.passkey.com/go/COSMOPROF22</u> For direct reservation and suite requests you can call the Resort Services phone number, 702-676-7000. Use block code TCOS22 and the program name to reference the group.	Conrad Las Vegas - Run of Hotel	Fri. July 8 & Sat. July 9 Sun. July 10 Mon. July 11 - Wed July 13 Thurs. July 14	\$259.00 \$99.00 \$129.00 \$149.00	
	Crockfords - Run of Hotel (luxury Hilton brand)	Sun. July 10 – Thurs. July 14	\$ <mark>179.00</mark>	

Rates listed above are based on single/double occupancy. Rates do not include applicable hotel tax (currently 13.38%), hotel resort fee or any other applicable hotel fees (Subject to change without notice).